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Direction
Dommeldange, Gare — Rue de Bitbourg Quai 1

38 stops

Open route schedule

Dommeldange, Gare

Biechelchen Quai 2

Tommys Bruch Quai 2

Knupp Quai 2

Weimerskirch, Duerf Quai 2

Mäertesbuer Quai 2

Pierre-Eloi Schoué Quai 2

St Vith Quai 2

Paul Noesen Quai 2

Jean Monnet Quai 1

Antoine de St Exupéry Quai 1

Konrad Adenauer Quai 1

Coudenhove-Kalergi Quai 1

Albert Borschette Quai 1

Réimerwee Quai 1

Chambre des Métiers Quai 1

Poutty Stein Quai 1

Luxexpo Quai 4

Hôpital Kirchberg Quai 2

Joseph Hackin Quai 2

Labours Quai 2

Route schedule
Dommeldange, Gare — Rue de Bitbourg Quai 1

Monday 05:34-20:34

Tuesday 05:34-20:34

Wednesday 05:34-20:34

Thursday 05:34-20:34

Friday 05:34-20:34

Saturday 05:33-20:33

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Dommeldange, Gare

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-25-657408466-940326568
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Bricher Gässel Quai 2

Carrières Quai 2

Huesegrënnchen Quai 2

Neudorf, Brasserie Quai 1

Neudorf, Kapell Quai 1

Laangegronn Quai 1

Fierschterhaus Quai 1

Kalchesbruck Quai 1

Cents, Waassertuerm Quai 3

Camille Polfer Quai 2

Carmel Quai 2

Trèves Quai 2

Robert Bruch Quai 2

Cents, Kierch Quai 4

Cents-Hamm, Halte CFL Quai 3

Peupliers Quai 1

Rue de Bitbourg Quai 1



Direction
Rue de Bitbourg Quai 2 — Dommeldange, Gare

40 stops

Open route schedule

Rue de Bitbourg Quai 2

Peupliers Quai 2

Cents-Hamm, Halte CFL Quai 4

Cents, Kierch Quai 3

Robert Bruch Quai 1

Trèves Quai 1

Carmel Quai 1

Camille Polfer Quai 1

Cents, Waassertuerm Quai 4

Kalchesbruck Quai 2

Fierschterhaus Quai 2

Laangegronn Quai 2

Neudorf, Kapell Quai 2

Neudorf, Brasserie Quai 2

Huesegrënnchen Quai 1

Carrières Quai 1

Bricher Gässel Quai 1

Labours Quai 1

Joseph Hackin Quai 1

Hôpital Kirchberg Quai 3

Luxexpo Quai 5

Poutty Stein Quai 2

Chambre des Métiers Quai 2

Réimerwee Quai 2

Albert Borschette Quai 2

Route schedule
Rue de Bitbourg Quai 2 — Dommeldange, Gare

Monday 06:19-21:38

Tuesday 06:19-21:38

Wednesday 06:19-21:38

Thursday 06:19-21:38

Friday 06:19-21:38

Saturday 06:41-21:41

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rue de Bitbourg Quai 2

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-25-657408466-940326568


Coudenhove-Kalergi Quai 2

Konrad Adenauer Quai 2

Antoine de St Exupéry Quai 2

Jean Monnet Quai 2

Paul Noesen Quai 1

St Vith Quai 1

Pierre-Eloi Schoué Quai 1

Mäertesbuer Quai 1

Weimerskirch, Duerf Quai 1

Knupp Quai 1

Tommys Bruch Quai 1

Biechelchen Quai 1

Van der Meulen Quai 3

Sidney Thomas

Dommeldange, Gare

25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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